
BC-XT56LA

(1RI091005G)

Part No. Description

(230223)

FLY0008

FLY0011

FLY0012

FLY0013

FLY0018

FLY0020

FLY0021

FLY0023

FLY0025

FLY0026

FLY0029

FLY0030

FLY0038

FLY0049

Roller Clutch

C Lock

Main Shaft Washer A

Main Shaft Washer B

Drag Press

Drag Spring Spacer

Coned Disc Spring

Click Pin

Washer

Drag Knob Screw

Drag Washer A

Drag Washer B

Drag Plate

Push Button Collar

Push Button

Locking Spring

Main Shaft Bushing

O Ring

Roller Clutch Inner Tube

Ball Bearing

Click Spring

Drag Knob

Spool Set

Back Plate Assembly

O Ring

Washer

Click Spring

FLY0050

FLY0051

FLY0052

FLY0054

FLY0055

FLY0056

FLY0058

FLY0060

FLY0061

FLY0062

FLY0069

FLY0073

FLY0089
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61Left hand retrieve

Right hand retrieve


